Registration

Name

Address
City

State Zip Code
County

Phone

Email

Location
OSU Columbus
OSU ATI Wooster

Registration Fee: $10 per person
This form can be used for multiple
members of a family. All attendees
must pre-register. No onsite regis-
tration.

Please pre-register by March 22 by send-
ing name(s), address, email and payment

to OSU Extension Putnam County. Phone:

419-523-6294

Mail registration & check to:
OSU Extension - Putnam County
1206 East Second St/ PO Box 189
Ottawa, OH 45875

Registration is limited. To ensure
your registration and your preferred
location please mail early.

Our Sponsors

0

THE OHIO STATE
UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE OF
VETERINARY MEDICINE

THe Onio Summer Svow Circuit

OHZLS!

Pigs InrLuencang Breat Sporsmansie”

LY
“A13gys 8°°

a2

Feeda Milling |

;.? I.O)%RK

ohio pork council

Showplg.com »
!Ki. ; bid. buy. show. win!

THE OHIO STATE
UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE OF FOOD, AGRICULTURAL,
AND ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES

OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY EXTENSION

OSU
Junior Swine
Day

Saturday, March 30, 2019
OSU Columbus or Wooster
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Program Agenda - Columbus

8:00 - 9:00 Registration - Check-in

9:15

9:30

10:10
10:55

11:45

12:30

1:10
1:55

2:45

Welcome

Group |
Evaluating & Selecting Your Pig

Project
Hank Levan, OSU Livestock Judging

Team Coach

Group Il

Meat Science

Dr. Lyda Garcia, OSU Meat Science, Meat
Extension Specialist & Meat Judging Team

Group Il
Nutrition and Feed Management
Brian Hines, National Account Manager,

Lindner Show Feeds

Groups Rotate
Groups Rotate

Lunch
Groups and Rotations after Lunch

Group |
Don’t Procrastinate to Vaccinate!

Andy Bowman DVM, OSU
Veterinary Medicine

Group Il
Showmanship and OHPIGS: The Ohio

Summer Show Circuit
Kelly Morgan, Ohio Pork Council OHPIGS

Lea Kimley, Kimley Show Pigs

Group Il
Assuring Quality Care for Animals/

Youth QA Certification
Garth Ruff, OSU Extension

Groups Rotate
Groups Rotate

Announcements & Door Prizes
Animal Sciences Arena
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OSU ATI Wooster, Skou Hall,
1328 Dover RD
Wooster, OH 44691

Program Agenda - Wooster
8:00 - 9:00 Registration - Check-in

9:15

9:30

10:10
10:55

11:45

12:30

1:10
1:55

2:45

Welcome

Group |
Evaluating & Selecting Your Pig

Project
Danny Ahrens, Ahrens Club Pigs, Ravenna,

Ohio

Group Il
Meat Science
Dr. Steve Moeller, OSU Swine

Extension Specialist

Group Il
Nutrition and Feed Management
Garrit Sproull, G & S Swine and Nutritional

Consultant, Heritage Cooperative
Groups Rotate
Groups Rotate

Lunch

Groups and Rotations after Lunch

Group |
Don’t Procrastinate to Vaccinate!

Jacqueline Nolting, OSU Veterinary
Medicine

Group Il
Showmanship and OHPIGS: The Ohio

Summer Show Circuit
Becky Barker, OSU Extension
Derek and Kayla Barker, Barker Farms

Group Il
Assuring Quality Care for Animals/

Youth QA Certification

Andrea Rees & Kiersten Heckel, OSU
Extension

Groups Rotate

Groups Rotate

Announcements & Door Prizes



